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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2012-03-26

Name and first name
HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
HATELEY Lucas

JACKSON Thomas
BROMMER Daniel
LANDWEHR Fabian
SCHWEIGERT Luca

BEER Alexander

BARBA Cesare

GOETSCH Paul

BUTTER Sirk

DEGEN Adriana

PRIBIL Mark

FALB Moritz

BES Alexander
HUISINTVELD Igor
OBDEIIN Bente

VAN NOORT Jeshja
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan

DE MAN Dennis

FAAS Quinton

MAIK Piotr

BATOGOWSKI Michat 20
DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej 27
GIETKA Marek

GRABOWSKI Kamil 49
KOZAK Jerzy

PASZTALENIEC Andrzej 22
KORZYNSKI Wojciech 12
RYCZKOWSKI Michat 13
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy 14
GLASNER Hubert 10
MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz 17
TADEUSZ Jakub 53
WYSOCKI Krystian

ZANDECKI Michat

KUPCZYNSKI Lukasz

STEPIEN Hubert 21
TROC Jedrzej 28
KOWALCZYK Sebastian

PAZDZIOR Pawel

DEJWOREK Mateusz 35
KNAPIK Jakub 30
ROWINSKI Dawid 15
SOSULSKI Piotr 32
ZIARNOWSKI Rafat 25
LAKOMY Grzegorz 19
MIELECH Kacper 7

Ranking

Fencers (structured order - 95)

Club Country Date of birth
SHAKESPEARES SWORDS GBR 1999
SHAKESPEARES SWORDS GBR 1999
SHAKESPEARES SWORDS GBR 1999
FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSA GER 1999
FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSA GER 1999
FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSA GER 1999

FR NUERNBERG GER 1999

KTF MUENCHEN GER 2000

KTF MUENCHEN GER 1999

TSG EISLINGEN GER 1999

TSG EISLINGEN GER 1999

TSG EISLINGEN GER 2000

TV INGOLSTADT GER 1999

S.V. DEROPEMENT NED 1999

S.V. DEROPEMENT NED 2000

S.V. DEROPEMENT NED 1999

S.V. DEROPEMENT NED 2000

S.V. SURTOUT NED 2000

S.V. SURTOUT NED 2000

S.V. SURTOUT NED 2000

AZS AWF POZNAN POL  2000-03-04
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2000-03-27
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2000-11-23
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-07-24
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-07-24
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2000-07-02
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-08-12
DRAGON LODZ POL 1999-04-07
DRAGON LODZ POL 2000-02-25
KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-07-22
KKSZ KONIN POL  2000-07-18
KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-01-18
KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-07-15
KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-04-09
KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-02-23
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 1999-03-13
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 1999-11-12
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 1999-03-30
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1999-11-11
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  2000-08-01
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  2000-09-21
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-06-29
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-11-30
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  2000-04-01
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-11-10
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-08-10
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1999-01-24

PFA licence

00030401
00032702
00112301
99072402
99072401
00070200
99081200
99040700
00022502
99072200
00071800
99011802
99071500
99040902
99022300
99031304
99111200
99033003
99111100
00080102
00092105
99062901
99113001
00040100
99111001
99081001
99012400
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2012-03-26

Name and first name Ranking
NAZARUK Norbert
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
LADEMANN Karol
RZEPKA Antek
BIALECKI Cezary
STEFANIAK Andrzej
KONIECZNY Arkadiusz 52
MIKICIAK VEL MIKITA Jermi 9
IZDEBSKI Aleksander 11
SIROCKI Michat 18
ALUPEI Alexie

BAIASU Alexandru

GRADISTEANU Vlad

LAVOISARD Kirian

NYIRI Peter

PETRESCU Andrei

ROBCIUC Andrei

KOSENKOV Kirill

MALTSEV Savva

PANTELEEV Arseniy

POZDNIAKOV Vladislav

VOLNYKH Mikhail

IVANOV Nikita

AFANASYEV Andrey

ROMANOYV Roman

ROZOVSKIY Georgiy

GABENOV Dmitry

INKOV Nikita

KUZNETCOV Kirill

LEBEDEYV Ivan

MAYSTERENKO Alexey

MIZGULIN Aleksey

SUSLOV Andrey

BELOKUROV Dmitrii

GERUN Nikita

KORNILOV Nikolai

SVITICH Prokhor

TSELYSHEV Artem

BAKHAREYV Viacheslav

GIMAZOV Georgy

BEREZIN Georgy

ZHUKOV Matvey

SVALANDER Sam

SAHIN Yalin

ANT Mehmet Fatih

BAYKA Mirhan

STEKTSOV Oleksandr

SAFYANIK Mykhaylo

W N = B

Club

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

UKS GOCLAW 75 WARSZAWA
UKS GOCLAW 75 WARSZAWA
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
UKS SIODEMKA SZCZECINEK
UKS START OPOLE

UKS SZABLA ZABKI

UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA
CS RIPOSTA

CS RIPOSTA

CS RIPOSTA

CS RIPOSTA

CS RIPOSTA

CS RIPOSTA

CS RIPOSTA

CSKA MOSCOW

CSKA MOSCOW

CSKA MOSCOW

CSKA MOSCOW

CSKA MOSCOW

DTU SAINT PETERSBURG
KSVSM

KSVSM

KSVSM
SAINT-PETERSBURG
SAINT-PETERSBURG
SAINT-PETERSBURG
SAINT-PETERSBURG
SAINT-PETERSBURG
SAINT-PETERSBURG
SAINT-PETERSBURG
SARATOW

SARATOW

SARATOW

SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK
SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK
VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK
VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK
VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW
VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW
YSTAD FAKTKLUBB

ANKARA ESKRIM SPOR KULUBU

EFE SPOR CLUB
EFE SPOR CLUB
CHERKASSI

Country Date of birth

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR

ODESSA REGIONAL FEDERATION UKR

2000-01-30

1999-08-23

1999-06-14

1999-06-22

1999-06-13

2000-07-19

1999-05-11

1999-12-06

1999-04-13

2000-01-08

1999

2000

2000

1999

2000

2000

1999

2000

1999

1999

1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

2000

1999

2000

2000

2000

1999

2000

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

2000

2000

1999

1999

2000
“I9ED

PFA licence
00013002
99082300
99061400
99062201
99061300
00071900
99051103
99120602
99041303
00010801
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2012-03-26

Poule no 1

TADEUSZ Jakub
BEER Alexander
SUSLOV Andrey
LADEMANN Karol
VAN NOORT Jeshja
GRADISTEANU Vlad
KOZAK Jerzy

Poule no 2

KONIECZNY Arkadiusz
KUZNETCOV Kirill
GIETKA Marek

BES Alexander
RZEPKA Antek
PETRESCU Andrei

Poule no 3

DE MAN Dennis
GRABOWSKI Kamil
ROBCIUC Andrei
IVANOV Nikita
BIALECKI Cezary
PAZDZIOR Pawet

Poule no 4

GOETSCH Paul
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
INKOV Nikita
DEJWOREK Mateusz
ROZOVSKIY Georgiy
STEFANIAK Andrzej
OBDEIJN Bente

Poule no 5

SOSULSKI Piotr
LAVOISARD Kirian
MAYSTERENKO Alexey
VOLNYKH Mikhail
PRIBIL Mark
KUPCZYNSKI Lukasz
MAIK Piotr

Poules

KKSZ KONIN

FR NUERNBERG
SAINT-PETERSBURG

UKS GOCLAW 75 WARSZAWA
S.V. DEROPEMENT

CS RIPOSTA

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

UKS START OPOLE
SAINT-PETERSBURG

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

S.V. DEROPEMENT

UKS GOCLAW 75 WARSZAWA
CS RIPOSTA

S.V. SURTOUT

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

CS RIPOSTA

DTU SAINT PETERSBURG

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE

KTF MUENCHEN

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
SAINT-PETERSBURG

TMS SOSNOWIEC

KSVSM

UKS SIODEMKA SZCZECINEK
S.V. DEROPEMENT

TMS SOSNOWIEC
CS RIPOSTA
SAINT-PETERSBURG
CSKA MOSCOW

TSG EISLINGEN

0.S. AZS POZNAN
AZS AWF POZNAN

POL
GER
RUS
POL
NED
ROU
POL

POL
RUS
POL
NED
POL
ROU

NED
POL
ROU
RUS
POL
POL

GER
POL
RUS
POL
RUS
POL
NED

POL
ROU
RUS
RUS
GER
POL
POL
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0/5
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ind. HS ranking
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2012-03-26

Poule no 6

BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan
BUTTER Sirk

KNAPIK Jakub
ZANDECKI Michat
BAKHAREYV Viacheslav
POZDNIAKOYV Vladislav
KOWALCZYK Sebastian

Poule no 7

HUISINTVELD Igor
TROC Jedrzej
MIELECH Kacper
SCHWEIGERT Luca
ROMANOV Roman
KOSENKOV Kirill

Poule no 8

DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej
ZHUKOV Matvey
HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
NAZARUK Norbert
SVALANDER Sam
AFANASYEV Andrey
WYSOCKI Krystian

Poule no 9

ALUPEI Alexie

MIKICIAK VEL MIKITA Jermi
MIZGULIN Aleksey
ZIARNOWSKI Rafat

GERUN Nikita

BARBA Cesare

Poule no 10

PASZTALENIEC Andrzej
FALB Moritz

MALTSEV Savva
LEBEDEYV Ivan
SAFYANIK Mykhaylo
GLASNER Hubert

S.V. SURTOUT

TSG EISLINGEN

TMS SOSNOWIEC

KKSZ KONIN

VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK
CSKA MOSCOW

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE

S.V. DEROPEMENT
0.S. AZS POZNAN
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

NED
GER
POL
POL
RUS
RUS
POL

NED
POL
POL

FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSAU GER

KSVSM
CSKA MOSCOW

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW
SHAKESPEARES SWORDS
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

YSTAD FAKTKLUBB
KSVSM

KKSZ KONIN

CS RIPOSTA

UKS SZABLA ZABKI
SAINT-PETERSBURG
TMS SOSNOWIEC
SARATOW

KTF MUENCHEN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
TV INGOLSTADT
CSKA MOSCOW
SAINT-PETERSBURG

RUS
RUS

POL
RUS
GBR
POL
SWE
RUS
POL

ROU
POL
RUS
POL
RUS
GER

POL
GER
RUS
RUS

ODESSA REGIONAL FEDERATION ( UKR

KKSZ KONIN

POL
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2012-03-26

Pouleno 11

SVITICH Prokhor
HATELEY Lucas
STEPIEN Hubert
GABENOV Dmitry
IZDEBSKI Aleksander
BROMMER Daniel

Poule no 12

LANDWEHR Fabian
KORZYNSKI Wojciech
BEREZIN Georgy
BATOGOWSKI Michat
SAHIN Yalin
PANTELEEV Arseniy

Poule no 13

JACKSON Thomas
RYCZKOWSKI Michat
BAYKA Mirhan
LAKOMY Grzegorz
GIMAZOV Georgy
BELOKUROV Dmitrii

Poule no 14

NYIRI Peter
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy
DEGEN Adriana

FAAS Quinton
TSELYSHEV Artem
SIROCKI Michat

Poule no 15

ANT Mehmet Fatih
MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz
KORNILOV Nikolai
BAIASU Alexandru
STEKTSOV Oleksandr
ROWINSKI Dawid

SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK
SHAKESPEARES SWORDS
0.S. AZS POZNAN
SAINT-PETERSBURG

UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

RUS
GBR
POL
RUS
POL

FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSAU GER

FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSAU GER

DRAGON LODZ

VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

ANKARA ESKRIM SPOR KULUBU

CSKA MOSCOW

SHAKESPEARES SWORDS
DRAGON LODZ

EFE SPOR CLUB

TMS SOSNOWIEC
VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK
SARATOW

CS RIPOSTA

KKSZ KONIN

TSG EISLINGEN

S.V. SURTOUT

SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

EFE SPOR CLUB
KKSZ KONIN
SARATOW

CS RIPOSTA
CHERKASSI

TMS SOSNOWIEC

POL
RUS
POL
TUR
RUS

GBR
POL
TUR
POL
RUS
RUS

ROU
POL
GER
NED
RUS
POL

TUR
POL
RUS
ROU
UKR
POL
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0/5
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ind. HS ranking
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-9 7 5
-13 6 6
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ind. HS ranking

-1 13 3
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-6 9 4
-7 9 5
4 15 2
18 20 1

ind. HS ranking

2 15 4
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18 1
17 3
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ind. HS ranking

2 16 3
-8 11 6
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-4 12 5
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ind. HS ranking
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2012-03-26

Ranking
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Name and first name
POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
LADEMANN Karol
KUPCZYNSKI Lukasz
KORNILOV Nikolai
PANTELEEV Arseniy
HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
LEBEDEYV Ivan
ROBCIUC Andrei
HATELEY Lucas
ALUPEI Alexie
OBDEIJIN Bente
GOETSCH Paul
LAVOISARD Kirian
BAKHAREYV Viacheslav
GRADISTEANU Vlad
WYSOCKI Krystian
IVANOV Nikita
SVITICH Prokhor
SCHWEIGERT Luca
KUZNETCOV Kirill
TSELYSHEV Artem
BAYKA Mirhan
INKOV Nikita
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
ZHUKOV Matvey
VOLNYKH Mikhail
MIZGULIN Aleksey
MALTSEYV Savva
GIMAZOV Georgy
BARBA Cesare
RZEPKA Antek
GIETKA Marek
TROC Jedrzej

DEGEN Adriana
BIALECKI Cezary
ANT Mehmet Fatih
STEPIEN Hubert
SAHIN Yalin
LAKOMY Grzegorz
GERUN Nikita
MIELECH Kacper
NYIRI Peter
KOSENKOV Kirill
SAFYANIK Mykhaylo
BATASU Alexandru
BES Alexander
AFANASYEV Andrey

Ranking

Club Country V/M

CSKA MOSCOW RUS  1.000
UKS GOCLAW 75 WARSZAWA  POL  1.000
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL  1.000
SARATOW RUS  1.000
CSKA MOSCOW RUS  1.000
SHAKESPEARES SWORDS GBR  1.000
SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS  1.000
CS RIPOSTA ROU  1.000
SHAKESPEARES SWORDS GBR  1.000
CS RIPOSTA ROU  1.000
S.V. DEROPEMENT NED  0.833
KTF MUENCHEN GER  0.833
CS RIPOSTA ROU 0.833
VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 0.833
CS RIPOSTA ROU 0.833
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.833
DTU SAINT PETERSBURG RUS  0.800
SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK RUS  0.800
FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSA GER  0.800
SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS  0.800
SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK RUS  0.800
EFE SPOR CLUB TUR  0.800
SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS  0.667
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  0.667
VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW RUS  0.667
CSKA MOSCOW RUS  0.667
SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS  0.600
CSKA MOSCOW RUS  0.600
VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK RUS  0.600
KTF MUENCHEN GER  0.600
UKS GOCLAW 75 WARSZAWA  POL  0.600
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.600
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL  0.600
TSG EISLINGEN GER  0.600
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.600
EFE SPOR CLUB TUR  0.600
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL  0.600
ANKARA ESKRIM SPOR KULUBU TUR  0.600
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.600
SARATOW RUS  0.600
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  0.600
CS RIPOSTA ROU  0.600
CSKA MOSCOW RUS  0.600
ODESSA REGIONAL FEDERATION UKR JCHSG
CS RIPOSTA ROU  0.600
S.V. DEROPEMENT NED  0.600
KSVSM RUS  0.500

21
20
19
18
18
16
15
14
10

7
12
11
11
10
10

9

—_
(=]

H
A A ©® — LW O\ © O O

—_
S O = N NN W DA B U OO OO

1
[y

6

ind. HS

24
24
24
20
20
24
20
20
20
20
23
23
21
21
20
20
17
19
17
19
18
18
22
21
20
18
18
17
17
18
18
17
17
16
15
14
16
15
17
16
16
16
14
15
13
16
20

Group
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Wroctaw, 2012-03-26

Ranking
48
49
50
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54
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56
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75
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78
79
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84
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87
88
89
89
91
92
93
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94

Name and first name
MAYSTERENKO Alexey
BUTTER Sirk

VAN NOORT Jeshja
BEER Alexander
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan
LANDWEHR Fabian
FALB Moritz
STEKTSOV Oleksandr
JACKSON Thomas
SIROCKI Michat
ROMANOYV Roman
ROWINSKI Dawid
FAAS Quinton
RYCZKOWSKI Michat
GRABOWSKI Kamil
BEREZIN Georgy
BATOGOWSKI Michat
PASZTALENIEC Andrzej
SUSLOV Andrey
ZANDECKI Michat
DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej
PRIBIL Mark

KNAPIK Jakub
DEJWOREK Mateusz
BROMMER Daniel
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy
BELOKUROYV Dmitrii
KORZYNSKI Wojciech
PETRESCU Andrei
GABENOV Dmitry
KONIECZNY Arkadiusz
MIKICIAK VEL MIKITA Jermi
1ZDEBSKI Aleksander
PAZDZIOR Pawel
TADEUSZ Jakub
SOSULSKI Piotr
KOZAK Jerzy
STEFANIAK Andrzej
NAZARUK Norbert

DE MAN Dennis
ZIARNOWSKI Rafat
GLASNER Hubert
HUISINTVELD Igor
SVALANDER Sam
KOWALCZYK Sebastian
MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz
MAIK Piotr
ROZOVSKIY Georgiy

Club Country V/M
SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS  0.500
TSG EISLINGEN GER  0.500
S.V. DEROPEMENT NED  0.500
FR NUERNBERG GER  0.500
S.V. SURTOUT NED  0.500
FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSA GER  0.400
TV INGOLSTADT GER  0.400
CHERKASSI UKR  0.400
SHAKESPEARES SWORDS GBR  0.400
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL  0.400
KSVSM RUS  0.400
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.400
S.V. SURTOUT NED  0.400
DRAGON LODZ POL  0.400
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.400
VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW RUS  0.400
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.400
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.400
SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 0.333
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.333
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.333
TSG EISLINGEN GER  0.333
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.333
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.333
FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSA GER  0.200
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.200
SARATOW RUS  0.200
DRAGON LODZ POL  0.200
CS RIPOSTA ROU  0.200
SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS  0.200
UKS START OPOLE POL  0.200
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL  0.200
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL  0.200
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  0.200
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.167
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.167
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.167
UKS SIODEMKA SZCZECINEK ~ POL  0.167
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  0.167
S.V. SURTOUT NED  0.000
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.000
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.000
S.V. DEROPEMENT NED  0.000
YSTAD FAKTKLUBB SWE  0.000
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  0.000
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.000
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  0.000
KSVSM RUS  0.000
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Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated

Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia



Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2012-03-26

) Table of 128 page 1/4
1 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav RUS
CSKA MOSCOW POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
128
POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
65 PASZTALENIEC Andrzej POL 12/6
AZS AWF WARSZAWA BATOGOWSKI Michat
64 BATOGOWSKI Michat POL 129
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
33 GIETKA Marek POL 12/5
AZS AWF WARSZAWA GIETKA Marek
96
TROC Jedrzej
97 12/6
TROC Jedrzej
32 TROC Jedrzej POL
0.S. AZS POZNAN
17 IVANOV Nikita RUS
DTU SAINT PETERSBURG IVANOV Nikita
112
IVANOV Nikita
81 12/5
MAYSTERENKO Alexey
48 MAYSTERENKO Alexey RUS
SAINT-PETERSBURG IVANOV Nikita
49 BUTTER Sirk GER 12/11
TSG EISLINGEN BUTTER Sirk
380
BUTTER Sirk
13 12/4
WYSOCKI Krystian
16  WYSOCKI Krystian POL
KKSZ KONIN
9 HATELEY Lucas GBR
SHAKESPEARES SWORDS HATELEY Lucas
120
JACKSON Thomas
7 12/6
JACKSON Thomas
56 JACKSON Thomas GBR
SHAKESPEARES SWORDS PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
41 NYIRI Peter ROU 12/6
CS RIPOSTA NYIRI Peter
88
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
105 12/6
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
24 PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
25 ZHUKOV Matvey RUS
VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW ZHUKOV Matvey
104
ZHUKOV Matvey
%9 12/8
MIELECH Kacper
40 MIELECH Kacper POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK ZHUKOV Matvey
57 SIROCKI Michat POL 12/8
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA SIROCKI Michat
72
ROBCIUC Andrei
121 12/9
ROBCIUC Andrei
8 ROBCIUC Andrei ROU
CS RIPOSTA
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) Table of 128 page 2/4
5 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS
CSKA MOSCOW PANTELEEV Arseniy
124
PANTELEEV Arseniy
69 122
FAAS Quinton
60 FAAS Quinton NED
S.V. SURTOUT PANTELEEV Arseniy
37 STEPIEN Hubert POL 12/0
0.S. AZS POZNAN STEPIEN Hubert
92
MALTSEV Savva
101 12/5
MALTSEV Savva
28 MALTSEV Savva RUS
CSKA MOSCOW
21 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS
SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK TSELYSHEV Artem
108
TSELYSHEV Artem
85 12/6
SAFYANIK Mykhaylo
44 SAFYANIK Mykhaylo UKR
ODESSA REGIONAL FEDERATION OF FENCING TSELYSHEV Artem
53 LANDWEHR Fabian GER 12/2
FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSAU LANDWEHR Fabian
76
GOETSCH Paul
17 12/6
GOETSCH Paul
12 GOETSCH Paul GER
KTF MUENCHEN
13 LAVOISARD Kirian ROU
CS RIPOSTA LAVOISARD Kirian
116
LAVOISARD Kirian
77 12/3
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan
52 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan NED
S.V. SURTOUT LAVOISARD Kirian
45 BAIASU Alexandru ROU 12/
CS RIPOSTA BAIASU Alexandru
84
BAIASU Alexandru
109 12/7
KUZNETCOV Kirill
20 KUZNETCOV Kirill RUS
SAINT-PETERSBURG
29 GIMAZOV Georgy RUS
VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK GIMAZOV Georgy
100
ANT Mehmet Fatih
93 12/3
ANT Mehmet Fatih
36 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR
EFE SPOR CLUB KORNILOV Nikolai
61 RYCZKOWSKI Michal POL 12/7
DRAGON £ODZ RYCZKOWSKI Michat
68
KORNILOV Nikolai
125 12/8
KORNILOV Nikolai
4 KORNILOV Nikolai RUS
SARATOW
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3 KUPCZYNSKI Lukasz POL
0.8. AZS POZNAN KUPCZYNSKI Eukasz
126
KUPCZYNSKI fukasz
67 12/5
GRABOWSKI Kamil
62 GRABOWSKI Kamil POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA KUPCZYNSKI Lukasz
35 BIALECKI Cezary POL 12/6
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN BIALECKI Cezary
94
BIALECKI Cezary
99 3/0
BARBA Cesare
30 BARBA Cesare GER
KTF MUENCHEN
19 SCHWEIGERT Luca GER
FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSAU SCHWEIGERT Luca
110
SCHWEIGERT Luca
83 12/7
BES Alexander
46 BES Alexander NED
S.V. DEROPEMENT BAKHAREYV Viacheslav
51 BEER Alexander GER 12/5
FR NUERNBERG BEER Alexander
78
BAKHAREYV Viacheslav
115 12/1
BAKHAREV Viacheslav
14 BAKHAREYV Viacheslav RUS
VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK
11 OBDEIJN Bente NED
S.V. DEROPEMENT OBDEIJN Bente
118
OBDEIJN Bente
75 12/10
FALB Moritz
54 FALB Moritz GER
TV INGOLSTADT OBDEIIN Bente
43 KOSENKOV Kirill RUS 12/4
CSKA MOSCOW KOSENKOV Kirill
86
BAYKA Mirhan
107 12/10
BAYKA Mirhan
22 BAYKA Mirhan TUR
EFE SPOR CLUB
27 MIZGULIN Aleksey RUS
SAINT-PETERSBURG MIZGULIN Aleksey
102
MIZGULIN Aleksey
91 12/7
SAHIN Yalin
38 SAHIN Yalin TUR
ANKARA ESKRIM SPOR KULUBU MIZGULIN Aleksey
59 ROWINSKI Dawid POL 12/5
TMS SOSNOWIEC ROWINSKI Dawid
70
HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
123 12/4

6

HAMILTON Thomas Zachary

GBR

HAMILTON Thomas Zachary

SHAKESPEARES SWORDS
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Table of 128 page 4/4

7 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS
SAINT-PETERSBURG LEBEDEV Ivan
122
LEBEDEV Ivan
7 12/3
ROMANOV Roman
58 ROMANOV Roman RUS
KSVSM LEBEDEV Ivan
39 LAKOMY Grzegorz POL 12/7
TMS SOSNOWIEC LAKOMY Grzegorz
90
VOLNYKH Mikhail
103 12/2
VOLNYKH Mikhail
26 VOLNYKH Mikhail RUS
CSKA MOSCOW
23 INKOV Nikita RUS
SAINT-PETERSBURG INKOV Nikita
106
INKOV Nikita
87 12/3
GERUN Nikita
42 GERUN Nikita RUS
SARATOW INKOV Nikita
55 STEKTSOV Oleksandr UKR 12/10
CHERKASSI STEKTSOV Oleksandr
74
ALUPEI Alexie
119 12/10
ALUPEI Alexie
10 ALUPEI Alexie ROU
CS RIPOSTA
15 GRADISTEANU Vlad ROU
CS RIPOSTA GRADISTEANU Vlad
114
GRADISTEANU Vlad
79 12/6
VAN NOORT Jeshja
50 VAN NOORT Jeshja NED
S.V. DEROPEMENT SVITICH Prokhor
47 AFANASYEV Andrey RUS 12/10
KSVSM AFANASYEV Andrey
82
SVITICH Prokhor
11 12/10
SVITICH Prokhor
18 SVITICH Prokhor RUS
SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK
31 RZEPKA Antek POL
UKS GOCLAW 75 WARSZAWA RZEPKA Antek
98
DEGEN Adriana
95 12/0
DEGEN Adriana
34 DEGEN Adriana GER
TSG EISLINGEN LADEMANN Karol
63 BEREZIN Georgy RUS 12/8
VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW BEREZIN Georgy
66 _SUSLOV Andrey RUS 12/5
SAINT-PETERSBURG LADEMANN Karol
127 12/5
LADEMANN Karol
2 LADEMANN Karol POL

UKS GOCLAW 75 WARSZAWA
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. Table of 16
1 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav RUS
CSKA MOSCOW POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
16 IVANOV Nikita RUS 12/5
DTU SAINT PETERSBURG POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
9 PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz POL 12/8
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK ZHUKOV Matvey
8 ZHUKOV Matvey RUS 12/10
VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
5 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 12/5
CSKA MOSCOW PANTELEEV Arseniy
12 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 12/4
SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK KORNILOV Nikolai
13 LAVOISARD Kirian ROU 12/10
CS RIPOSTA KORNILOV Nikolai
4 KORNILOV Nikolai RUS 12/7
SARATOW
3 KUPCZYNSKI Lukasz POL
0.S. AZS POZNAN BAKHAREV Viacheslav
14 BAKHAREV Viacheslav RUS 12/8
VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK BAKHAREV Viacheslav
11 OBDEDN Bente NED 12/6
S.V. DEROPEMENT MIZGULIN Aleksey
6 MIZGULIN Aleksey RUS 12/7
SAINT-PETERSBURG LADEMANN Karol
7 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS 1213
SAINT-PETERSBURG LEBEDEV Ivan
10 INKOV Nikita RUS 12/7
SAINT-PETERSBURG LADEMANN Karol
15 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 12/6
SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK LADEMANN Karol
2 LADEMANN Karol POL 12/9
UKS GOCLAW 75 WARSZAWA
. Table of 8
1 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav RUS
CSKA MOSCOW POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
8 ZHUKOV Matvey RUS 12/8
VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
5 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 12/
CSKA MOSCOW KORNILOV Nikolai
4 KORNILOV Nikolai RUS 12/10
SARATOW POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
3 BAKHAREYV Viacheslay RUS 12/5
VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK BAKHAREYV Viacheslay
6 MIZGULIN Aleksey RUS 12/6
SAINT-PETERSBURG LADEMANN Karol
7 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS 12/3
SAINT-PETERSBURG LADEMANN Karol
2 LADEMANN Karol POL 12/6

UKS GOCLAW 75 WARSZAWA
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Name and first name
POZDNIAKOYV Vladislav
LADEMANN Karol
BAKHAREYV Viacheslav
KORNILOV Nikolai
PANTELEEV Arseniy
LEBEDEV Ivan
ZHUKOV Matvey
MIZGULIN Aleksey
KUPCZYNSKI Lukasz
OBDEIJN Bente
LAVOISARD Kirian
IVANOV Nikita
SVITICH Prokhor
TSELYSHEV Artem
INKOV Nikita
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
ROBCIUC Andrei
ALUPEI Alexie
GOETSCH Paul
GRADISTEANU Vlad
SCHWEIGERT Luca
BAYKA Mirhan
VOLNYKH Mikhail
MALTSEYV Savva
TROC Jedrzej

DEGEN Adriana
BIALECKI Cezary
ANT Mehmet Fatih
BAIASU Alexandru
BUTTER Sirk
JACKSON Thomas
HATELEY Lucas
WYSOCKI Krystian
KUZNETCOV Kirill
GIMAZOV Georgy
BARBA Cesare
RZEPKA Antek
GIETKA Marek
STEPIEN Hubert
SAHIN Yalin
LAKOMY Grzegorz
GERUN Nikita
MIELECH Kacper
NYIRI Peter
KOSENKOV Kirill
SAFYANIK Mykhaylo

Final ranking

Club Country Date of birth
CSKA MOSCOW RUS 1999

UKS GOCLAW 75 WARSZAWA  POL 1999-06-14
VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 1999
SARATOW RUS 1999
CSKA MOSCOW RUS 1999
SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 1999
VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW RUS 1999
SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 1999

0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 1999-03-13
S.V. DEROPEMENT NED 1999

CS RIPOSTA ROU 1999

DTU SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000
SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 2000
SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 1999
SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 1999

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1999-08-23
SHAKESPEARES SWORDS GBR 1999

CS RIPOSTA ROU 1999

CS RIPOSTA ROU 1999

KTF MUENCHEN GER 1999

CS RIPOSTA ROU 2000
FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSA GER 1999

EFE SPOR CLUB TUR 1999
CSKA MOSCOW RUS 1999
CSKA MOSCOW RUS 1999

0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 1999-03-30
TSG EISLINGEN GER 1999

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1999-06-13
EFE SPOR CLUB TUR 1999

CS RIPOSTA ROU 2000

TSG EISLINGEN GER 1999
SHAKESPEARES SWORDS GBR 1999
SHAKESPEARES SWORDS GBR 1999
KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-04-09
SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 1999
VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 1999

KTF MUENCHEN GER 2000

UKS GOCLAW 75 WARSZAWA  POL 1999-06-22
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-07-24
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 1999-11-12
ANKARA ESKRIM SPOR KULUBU TUR 2000

TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-08-10
SARATOW RUS 2000

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1999-01-24
CS RIPOSTA ROU 2000
CSKA MOSCOW RUS 2000
ODESSA REGIONAL FEDERATION UKR  IN@D

PFA licence

99061400

99031304

99082300

99033003

99061300

99040902

99062201
99072402
99111200
99081001

99012400
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Ranking  Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
48  BES Alexander S.V. DEROPEMENT NED 1999
49  AFANASYEV Andrey KSVSM RUS 2000
50  MAYSTERENKO Alexey SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 2000
51 VAN NOORT Jeshja S.V. DEROPEMENT NED 2000
52 BEER Alexander FR NUERNBERG GER 1999
53 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan S.V. SURTOUT NED 2000
54  LANDWEHR Fabian FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSA GER 1999
55  FALB Moritz TV INGOLSTADT GER 1999
56 STEKTSOV Oleksandr CHERKASSI UKR 2000
57  SIROCKI Michat UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL  2000-01-08 00010801
58  ROMANOV Roman KSVSM RUS 2000
59  ROWINSKI Dawid TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-11-30 99113001
60  FAAS Quinton S.V. SURTOUT NED 2000
61  RYCZKOWSKI Michat DRAGON LODZ POL 2000-02-25 00022502
62 GRABOWSKI Kamil AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-07-24 99072401
63  BEREZIN Georgy VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW RUS 1999
64 BATOGOWSKI Michat AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2000-03-27 00032702
65 PASZTALENIEC Andrzej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-08-12 99081200
66  SUSLOV Andrey SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 2000
67 ZANDECKI Michat KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-02-23 99022300
68 DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2000-11-23 00112301
69  PRIBIL Mark TSG EISLINGEN GER 2000
70  KNAPIK Jakub TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-06-29 99062901
71  DEJWOREK Mateusz TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  2000-09-21 00092105
72 BROMMER Daniel FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSA GER 1999
73 DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-07-22 99072200
74  BELOKUROV Dmitrii SARATOW RUS 2000
75  KORZYNSKI Wojciech DRAGON LODZ POL 1999-04-07 99040700
76 PETRESCU Andrei CS RIPOSTA ROU 2000
77 GABENOV Dmitry SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 2000
78  KONIECZNY Arkadiusz UKS START OPOLE POL 1999-05-11 99051103
79  MIKICIAK VEL MIKITA Jermi  UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1999-12-06 99120602
80  IZDEBSKI Aleksander UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1999-04-13 99041303
80 PAZDZIOR Pawel PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  2000-08-01 00080102
82  TADEUSZ Jakub KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-07-15 99071500
83  SOSULSKI Piotr TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  2000-04-01 00040100
84 KOZAK Jerzy AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2000-07-02 00070200
84  STEFANIAK Andrzej UKS SIODEMKA SZCZECINEK ~ POL  2000-07-19 00071900
86 NAZARUK Norbert UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  2000-01-30 00013002
87  DE MAN Dennis S.V. SURTOUT NED 2000
88  ZIARNOWSKI Rafat TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-11-10 99111001
89  GLASNER Hubert KKSZ KONIN POL  2000-07-18 00071800
89  HUISINTVELD Igor S.V. DEROPEMENT NED 2000
91 SVALANDER Sam YSTAD FAKTKLUBB SWE 2000
92 KOWALCZYK Sebastian PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1999-11-11 99111100
93 MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-01-18 99011802
94  MAIK Piotr AZS AWF POZNAN POL  2000-03-04 00030401
94  ROZOVSKIY Georgiy KSVSM RUS 2000
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